Gesamtstatistiken

am 29. Juli 2023

Angebotene Fohlen:
Verkaufte Fohlen:
Hochstpreis:
Niedrigstpreis:

Durchschnittspreis (verkauft):
Gesamtumsatz (verkauft):

98
83

67.000 Euro

4.000 Euro

13.581 Euro
1.127.250 Euro

Einzelpreisliste
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Name

Glamour Star
Vivaldinho Gold
Element of Finest
Zara W

My Dream

Sir Simon
Deluxe

Kiera

Venga Boy
Visionar

Gabby Blue Eyes
Dolby Surround
Save the King
Freedom Angel
Feuerzangenbowle
Formosa
Funkenperle
Disco Boy

Danse de Mai
Ein kleiner Earl
Fynchaya

Top Extra Bunt

Foxi

Vater
Glamourdale
Valdiviani
Element of Crime
Zackerey
Morricone |
Secret

Dynamic Dream
Kjento

Viva Vitalis
Vision

Gold Garant
Donier

Secret
Flashdancer
For Romance |
Forte per me
Franklin
Diamantenglanz
Dancier Gold
Escaneno

Fynch Hatton
Escaneno

Franziskus

Muttervater
San Amour |
Belissimo M
Imperius
First William
Foundation
Escamillo
Bordeaux
Lord Loxley
Escolar
Boston (NLD)
Calvin Klein
Jovian

Christ
Danciano
Florestan |
Bordeaux

For Dance

Sir Fidergold
San Amour |
Ampere (NLD)
Rock Forever |
Zoom

Ehrenstolz
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Preis Verbleib
67.000 € Inland
41.000 € Ausland
13.000 € Inland
25.500 € Inland
18.500 € Inland
17.000 € Inland
26.000 € Inland
10.000 € Inland
33.000 € Ausland
17.500 € Inland
20.000 € Inland
18.000 € Inland
8.000 € Inland
7.000 € Inland
11.500 € Inland
6.500 € Inland
22.500 € Ausland
6.000 € Ausland
7.000 € Inland
8.250 € Inland
8.750 € Inland
55.000 € Ausland
12.500 € Inland
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Preisliste OnLive-Auktion springbetonte Fohlen im Rahmen der Westfalen-Woche



24
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65

Bastian Baptist
Fairytale

Eddie the Eagle
Vom Feinsten
Sagrantino
Zelda

Salino

DE Berlini IV
Dalajlama
Dark Dancer
Dolce Gusto
Delestro W
Einstein
Farbenspiel
Karlo S

Zaahi

Secrets Gold
Total Glam
Diamantica
Zuckerpuppe J
Die feine Dame I
Easterhazy
Belinda

Bon Bon
Festus

Frankie Boy
Traumtanzerin
Blitzlicht SD
Dancing Queen RK
Vorever Love
Viviana
Desperada W
Finest Delight
Fernet Minta

Fulminant

Bonds

Fanegro

Escolar
Valdiviani

San to Alati
Zackerey
Salitos

Dating AT NRW
Diamantenglanz
Despacito
Dream Boy
Dynamic Dream
Extra Gold

For Romance |
Kjento

Zackerey

Secret

Total Diamond PS
Diamantenglanz
Zoom

Dynamic Dream
Escanto PS
Bonds

Be my Dancer
Fusionist
Franco Nero
Total Diamond PS
Bonds

Dynamic Dream
Vitalis

Fanegro
Dynamic Dream
Fanegro

For Romance |

Flashdancer

Flirst Romancier
Escolar

Flrst Romancier
Pik Labionics
Estobar NRW
Totilas

Flrst Samarant

Hilkens Black Delight WE

Fidertanz
Sezuan
Hotline
Flrstenball
Charmeur
Dancier
Bequia

Dante Weltino
Belissimo M
Rockford
Sorento
Flashdance
Bretton Woods
Bordeaux
Escamillo
Floriscount
Brentano Il
First von Soest
Floresco
Zoom
Belissimo M

Floriscount

Flirst Nymphenburg

L' Espoir
Zoom
Hotline

Brentano Il
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22.000 € Inland
6.500 € Inland
16.000 € Inland
26.000 € Inland
16.000 € Ausland
10.000 € Ausland
4.000 € Inland
8.750 € Ausland
9.000 € Inland
9.250 € Inland
5.500 € Inland
10.000 € Ausland
12.000 € Inland
8.250 € Inland
5.250 € Inland
6.500 € Inland
5.000 € Inland
9.000 € Inland
22.000 € Inland
9.000 € Inland
6.750 € Inland
6.000 € Inland
21.000 € Ausland
5.250 € Ausland
6.000 € Inland
8.000 € Inland
12.000 € Inland
6.500 € Inland
10.000 € Inland
67.000 € Ausland
6.000 € Inland
9.000 € Inland
6.500 € Inland
5.000 € Inland
5.500 € Inland
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82
83
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85
86
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88
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95
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97
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100
101
102
103

Flirst Andy
Kescada
Starlight
Total Genial
Zabaione
Donovan
Dexter OS
Dahlin

Floyd

Farn
Feingold MB
Echo

For you only
Velina Lady
Tomaggio de Pad
Django
Everglow
Diamond Dancer
Focus
Dacapo

Rosi

Skyline
Neymar
Skyfall S
Total Vienna
Visionata
Zalamero
Solution

Fair Lady

Blumenmadchen
EP

John Johnson
Beautiful Summer
Miss Granta
Diamond Lassara

Dirty Dorthe

Furst Wilhelm
Kjento

Secret Game
Total Diamond PS
Zoom

Damsey
Diamantenglanz
Dream Royal
First Deal
Florida TN
Floriscount
Escanto PS
Fanegro
Vainqueur

Total Hope
Dynamic Dream
Escaneno
Dynamic Dream
Fanegro
Debutant PS
Raven

Secret

Nashville Star
Sky

Total Diamond PS
Vision

Zoom

So Perfect

For Romance |
Bellany

Jameson RS2
Bonds

Mclaren
Diamond Deluxe

Dimaggio Black

Destano
Escolar

First Grandios
Danciano
Sezuan's Donnerhall
Schwarzgold/T.
Fiorano
Destano

Sir Heinrich
Livaldon
Franziskus
Belissimo M
Con Capitol

De Niro
Dimaggio

For Romance |
De Beau
Bretton Woods
Schumacher
Firstenball
Ehrenpreis
Fidermark

Sir Tender
Belissimo M
Vivaldi

Don Nobless
Rational
Furstenball

Sorento
Dante Weltino

Johnson
San Amour |
Jazz
Lassaro

Desperado
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6.000 €
5.750 €
5.500 €
7.000 €
7.000 €
6.000 €
11.000 €
5.750 €
5.500 €
15.000 €
8.000 €
5.000 €
5.000 €
9.500 €
13.500 €
9.000 €
6.250 €
14.500 €
4.750 €
18.000 €
15.500 €
7.000 €
6.500 €
4.500 €
15.500 €
7.000 €
4.000 €
40.000 €
5.250 €

6.500 €

5.250 €
6.750 €
56.000 €
11.000 €
6.000 €

Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland

Inland

Inland

Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland

Inland
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105
107

108

110

Bonnie Tyler
Extravagant

I1zabell
Schoéner Wilhelm

Designed for you

Benicio
Extra Gold

Indian Rock

Sezuan's
Donnerhall

Dancier Gold

Brentano Il
San Amour |

Zack

Florestan |

Hohenstein/T.
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5.500 €
7.000 €
6.750 €

4.500 €

10.000 €

Inland
Inland

Inland

Inland

Inland



